  Wire Wound Inductor – HWI322522 Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        02/10/2017
P1
1. Part No. Expression:
H W I 3 2 2 5 2 2 - 2 R 2 M F         a) Series Code       d) Tolerance Code
       (a)      (b)        (c) (d)(e)         b) Dimension Code    e) F: RoHS Compliant

          ii) Humidity: Below 70%
a) Rated Current will cause the inductance drop within 10%
6. Electrical Characteristics
Part No
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance Q Min.
Test Frequency
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz) Min.
DCR (Ω)
Max.
IDC
(mA) Max.
HWI322522-R10 F 0.10 M 5 25.2 500 0.20 750
HWI322522-R15 F 0.15 M 5 25.2 400 0.25 750
HWI322522-R22 F 0.22 M 5 25.2 250 0.30 750
HWI322522-R47 F 0.47 M 5 25.2 150 0.30 750
HWI322522-1R0 F 1.00 M 10 7.96 100 0.30 750
HWI322522-1R5 F 1.50 M 10 7.96 80 0.30 700
HWI322522-2R2 F 2.20 M 10 7.96 68 0.33 600
HWI322522-3R3 F 3.30 K,M 10 7.96 54 0.35 500
HWI322522-4R7 F 4.70 K,M 10 7.96 46 0.45 430
HWI322522-6R8 F 6.80 K,M 10 7.96 38 0.50 360
HWI322522-100 F 10.0 K 15 2.52 30 0.80 300
HWI322522-150 F 15.0 K 15 2.52 26 1.60 250
HWI322522-220 F 22.0 K 15 2.52 20 2.20 210
HWI322522-330 F 33.0 K 15 2.52 17 2.80 170
HWI322522-390 F 39.0 K 15 2.52 14 4.80 120
HWI322522-470 F 47.0 K 15 2.52 14 4.00 150
HWI322522-560 F 56.0 K 15 2.52 13 5.50 120
HWI322522-680 F 68.0 K 15 2.52 12 6.50 120
HWI322522-820 F 82.0 K 15 2.52 10 7.50 110
HWI322522-101 F 100 K 15 0.796 10 8.50 100
Tolerance: K = ± 10% ; M = ± 20%
  Wire Wound Inductor – HWI322522 Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential